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More than just training…. 

 

A GUIDE TO USEFUL WEBSITES AND EMPLOYMENT CONTACTS 
Search for Christmas Island, 
state, national or 
international employment 
opportunities  

Seek http://www.seek.com.au/ 

Jobactive – Jobsearch  https://jobsearch.gov.au/  

WA State Government Jobs https://jobs.wa.gov.au/  

Adzuna http://www.adzuna.com.au/  

Career One http://www.careerone.com.au/  

Serco Immigration   https://www.serco.com/aspac/careers 

Now Hiring https://nowhiring.com.au/ 

Indeed http://au.indeed.com  

Gumtree http://www.gumtree.com.au  

MAINLAND AUSTRALIA CONTACTS 

Australian Government APS Jobs https://www.apsjobs.gov.au/  

Australian Defence Defence Jobs http://www.defencejobs.gov.au/ 

Queensland Government  https://smartjobs.qld.gov.au  

Mining/Construction Cardross Mining http://www.cardrossmining.com.au/employment/ 

 Rio Tinto http://www.riotinto.com/careers-92.aspx 

 Thiess http://careers.thiess.com.au/caw/en/listing/ 

 Downer http://careers.pageuppeople.com/525/caw/en/listing 

 Lend Lease https://www.lendlease.com/careers/ 

 WorkPac Group https://www.workpac.com  

Medical Aussie Locums http://www.aussielocums.com.au/ 

Apprenticeships/Traineeships MEGT http://www.megt.com.au/jobs/ 

 Skill360 https://www.skill360.com.au/jobs/ 

 Busy at Work http://www.busyatwork.com.au/ 

 Community Solutions 
Group 

https://communitysolutions.org.au/careers/career-
vacancies/ 

 Skillsroad http://www.skillsroad.com.au/  

Retail/Restaurants McDonalds https://mcdonalds.com.au/learn/careers  

 KFC http://careers.kfc.com.au/apply 

 Subway https://www.mysubwaycareer.com/ 

 Woolworths http://www.wowcareers.com.au/ 

 IGA http://www.iga.com.au/careers/ 

 Caltex https://jobs.caltex.com.au  

 Coles  https://www.colescareers.com.au/ 

 Bunnings https://www.bunningscareers.com.au/opportunities 

 Hungry Jacks https://www.hungryjacks.com.au/careers 

 Sizzler http://www.sizzler.com.au/work-for-us 

Recruitment Agencies AUS Mining http://www.ausmining.com.au/ 

 IPA http://www.ipa.com.au/ 

 Hays  https://www.hays.com.au/ 

 All Star http://www.allstarrecruitmentgroup.com.au/ 

 Skill Hire https://www.skillhire.com.au/  
 *This list is not exhaustive and subject to change  
 

Please turn over for a list of local employer contacts. 
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Employer Contact List 
Type Contact Name Company Phone/Mobile Email 

Construction Shane Adams ACKER Trading 0437 780 618 hollywood@acker.cx  

Construction Peter Cestino CI Engineering & Maintenance 9164 8050 ciengineering@live.com.au  

Construction Billy Dunn Dunn Investments 0439 215 195 billdunn@pulau.cx  

Construction Vicky Watson Watson Island Carpentry & Excavating Services 0427 033 965 vicky.wices@gmail.com 

Construction Martin Butterworth Gregory CI Maintenance 9164 8143 martinb@gcim.com.au   

Government Services David Robertson CI Ports 9164 7521 westernci@pulau.cx  

Government Services Radiah Kamsah Department of Infrastructure 9164 7958 iothrteam@infrastructure.gov.au  

Government Services Tricia Ho CI National Parks 9164 8700 tricia.ho@environment.gov.au  

Government Services Paul McFarlane Toll Remote Logistics (Airport Management) 9164 8498 paul.mcfarlane@tollgroup.com.au  

Hospitality Gee Foo Le CLA 0403 456 885 gee@christmasislands.com.au  

Hospitality Jennie Chan Golden Bosun Tavern & Restaurant 9164 7967 jennie.chan@mct-1988.com 

Retail Eddie Tan CI Supermarket 0439 215 371 eddie.tan@evercrown.cx  

Retail Michael & Kerrie Greyson CI Hardware 9164 8580 cihardware@modnet.com.au  

Retail Sue Croke  CI Pharmacy and Newsagency 9164 8187 cipharm@pulau.cx  

Services Steven Pereira CI Removals 9164 8521 steven.pereira@ciremovals.com.au 

Services Amy Lee CI Maintenance Services 0418 639 341 amyl@cimsfm.com.au 

Services Amy Aksan  CI Phosphates 9164 8400  amya@cirp.com  

Services Gavin Wilkes Complete Stevedoring & Freight Services 0429 123 893 manager@csfs.com.cx 

Services Leigh Wilson Indian Ocean Oil Company 9164 7548 leigh@iooc.com.cx 

Services Maisarah Kamsah IOGTA Labour Hire 9164 7220  maisarah@iogta.wa.edu.au  

Tourism and Travel Gee Foo CI Travel Exchange 9164 7096 gee@christmasislands.com.au 

Tourism and Travel Jahna Luke CI Tourism Association 9164 8382 marketing@christmas.net.au  
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